
LOT 60 EMERALD COVE S/D PHS 2.

WD 1078-1558, QC 1274-2258, QC 1

HUNTER ROBERT T/HUNTER BARBARA R
310 SW FIELDSTONE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-3S-16-02438-160

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

33316.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

07/08/2025 TP 0.52 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

300,996
11,189
35,000

347,185
0

347,185
HX HB 50,722

296,463
347,185

0

350,388

1536/1732 3/28/2025 WD Q I 01 429,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEAN DAWN L

HUNTER ROBERT T

1418/1554 8/11/2020 WD Q I 01 262,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MF BUTLER HOMES LLC

DAWN L & BRANDILYNN
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000054762 Storage Building 8,350 01/02/2026

41313 STORAGE 02/12/2021

37840 SFR 977 03/08/2019

2026HX Base Yr

310 SW FIELDSTONE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,303 124.1460 139.04 320,209 2020 2020 0 0
CV
1 5.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1879

BAS 1,879 100 1,879 245,581

FGR 529 55 291 38,033

FOP 193 30 58 7,580

FSP 187 40 75 9,802

2,788 2,303 300,996

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W34 S11 W19 S21 E2 E10 S6 E7 S7 E11 N4 E23 N41
$
FGR=[ORIG=-23,45] S19 E23 N23 W23 S4 $
FOP=[ORIG=-51,32] S13 E10 S2 E7 N9 W7 N6 W10 $
FSP=[ORIG=-34,0] W17 S11 E17 N11 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,461.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2020 2020 3 100 3,287

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,500.00 4,500.00 100 2021 2020 100 4,500

3 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 18 21 1.00 UT 3,402.00 3,402.00 100 2021 2020 100 3,402

11,189

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


